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Legenda:
IST

ALL

ASA

RDO

BALDINI
BERETTA
BETTINI
BIGNAMI
BOBBI
BRUNO
BUTTO'
CARLAPPI
CAVAZZUTI
CINO

CINO
CORVI
DALLAVALLE
DAMETTI
FENTI
FIGOLI
FOPPIANI
FORNASARI
FORTUNATI
GARGANESE
GREMI
LOCATELLI
LOMMI
MASARATI
PALMINI
PARRELLO
PATTORI
PEVERI
PEZZATI
RATTI
RINALDI
RONDONI
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
ROSSINI
ROSSINI
SARACONI
VICIGUERRA

Istruttore
Allenatore

Allenatore Specialista

Tecnico Benemerito

GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
TIZIANA
MARIA CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
ENNIO
PAOLA
MATTIA
VALTER
GAETANO ANGELO
ALESSANDRA
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
ILARIA GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
GIULIANO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
AGATA

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
STEFANO
ANTONINO
CARLA
PIETRO
SILVIA
SIMONA
SALVATORE
GABRIELLA
GIULIA
EDOARDO
SILVIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GIANCARLO

PC084
PC450
PC084
PC461
PC084
PC084
PC084
PC084
PC084
PC453
PC088
PC541
PC084
PC088
PC088
PC084
PC461
PC084
PC087
PC461
PC461
PC088
PC450
PC084
PC422
PC084
PC500
PC071
PC084
PC461
PC084
PC230
PRO68
PC084
PC453
PC450
PC450
PC450

ATL. PIACENZA

ANSPI - SPORT SAN NAZZARO
ATL. PIACENZA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
ATL. PIACENZA

ATL. PIACENZA

ATL. PIACENZA

ATL. PIACENZA

ATL. PIACENZA

FIORENZUOLA ATLETICA

POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO
PIACENZA NATURAL SPORTAL
ATL. PIACENZA

POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO

POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO

ATL. PIACENZA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
ATL. PIACENZA

LIBERTAS CADEO

A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO

ANSPI - SPORT SAN NAZZARO
ATL. PIACENZA

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
ATL. PIACENZA

ATLANTIDE

A.S. GINNIC-CLUB PIACENZA
ATL. PIACENZA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
ATL. PIACENZA

AMATORI ATL. AGAZZANO BALDINI
C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. PIACENZA

FIORENZUOLA ATLETICA

ANSPI - SPORT SAN NAZZARO
ANSPI - SPORT SAN NAZZARO
ANSPI - SPORT SAN NAZZARO



